CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR CONNECTION TO PUBLIC SANITARY SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN

Signature of Owner's Representative

DANTE ANTOSA (J.S. LUIZ CO.)

Application No. 22375	Date Sept. 6, 1995
The undersigned hereby requests permission to connect a building sanitary premises located at Chaumut AVE. (ES) 80't N/COGGESHALL Street Lot 18., to the public sanitary/storm sewer(s) in SHAWMUT	tary and/or storm sewer from the U.S.T., Assessors' Plot 89 M. S.T. (SEWER) T. AVE. (SURF. Dr.);
the same to be installed in accordance with the terms and conditions set	011001
of the City of New Bedford.	form noton, and the ordination
DODATE & I	007 180
Name of Property Owner: NB-HOUSING AUTHORITY. Please Print Owner's Mailing Address: 725 PLEASANT ST. NB	Tel. 997-4825
If application is being submitted by other than actual property owner, in Name: J.S. LUIZ 3 1 INC. Mailing Address: 12 - VENTURA DRIVE _ No. BARD	Tel. 995-3535.
Mailing Address: 2 VENTURA DRIVE NO. DAR	MOUTH MA-02/47
and attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner hereto.	
BONDED CONTRACTOR OR DRAIN LAYER MAKING I	
Name: J.S. LUIZ 37 INC.	Tel. 995-3535
Address: 12 VENTURA BriVE. No. DARTMOO	UTH_MA_02747
JOINT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT REQU	TRED
If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other	her building owners, attach copy
of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement hereto.	
PERMITS TO INDUSTRIAL AND/OP/COMMERCIAL	A DDI IC A NITS
Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Works of such supplemental information, including drawings, composition and quantity data, and other pertinant information as he may require. In addition, a valid Industrial User Discharge Permit issued by the City, and a valid Permit for Sewer System Extension or Connection issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts, Division of Water Pollution Control, shall be required for applicants wishing to discharge industrial wastes to the City's sewer system.	
Industrial User Discharge Permit No.	Date
	Date
a) Type of Pipe Required: PVC SIR 35	
b) Separate Sanitary and Storm connections are required where a 2 - pipe	system exists in the street.
c) All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. Inspector, both is	n the street and on private prop-
erty, before backfilling.	
d) A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$, plus an Entrance Fee	of \$ where appli-
cable, must accompany this application.	
e) Other requirements: INSP ONLY - TO BE CON	NECTED TO 10" SEWER
IN TOPHAM ST & 12" SURF. Dr. IN SHAWMO	UT AVE. ISAOGPD
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent or	dinances of the City of New Bed-
ford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary.	
Lawrence D. Charland N. B. H. Commissioner of Public Works	OUSING AUTH-
	Y



LAWRENCE D. WORDEN COMMISSIONER

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS

133 WILLIAM STREET

	To Whom It May Concern:
	I, Richard A. Walega 725 Pleasant St. N.B., being
ovesca	tative Name Mailing Address
of	owner of property located at SHOWMUT AVE BTWN. COGGESHOU & TOPHOM SA
	Plot 89, Lot 18, hereby agree to allow J.S. Wiz Coust. (O. Name
	12 Ventura Brive, S. Bact. to act on my behalf,
	Mailing Address
	including affixing my signature, in securing permits for:
	Sewer/Drain Service Permits Water Service Permits Driveway Installation Permits Sidewalk Installation Permits
- -	I further agree to confirm to, and abide by, all City rules and
	regulations applicable to the permits(s) being applied for.
	Name Richard A. Walega, Deputy Director New Bedfor thousing Authority 725 Pleasant Street New Bedford
	725 Pleasant Street New Bedford
	Address
	9/1/95
	Date